-H North Carolina Classic Spring League
‘YUUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

Game #8242

Division: 11UG 1ST WEST Field: pGSA 05A

Date: saturday, February 25, 2023 Time: 10:00 AM

Home: 12 (11U) PGSA Jrs G Away: 12 (12U) WHYFC Ladies White G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (11U) PGSA Jrs G 12 (12U) WHYFC Ladies White G
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Alexandra Smith 01 Vivian Stambaugh
11 Gemma Braxton 10 Ruby Spurrier
12 Paola Anciano Delgado 11 Eastyn Williamson
15 Victoria Hannam 13 Ailani Vera
19 Mary Martin 14 Carmen Marello
02 Camryn Cox 16 Trinity Seymour
22 Ella Zambardino 02 Giana Darcangelo
24 Hayden Michael Bard 25 Alison Welsh
26 Harper Sierant 03 Julia Eudy
03 Foster Ryan 04 Katherine Eldridge

04 Ruby Cuellar
05 Emerson Sears

09 Addison Stanley

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

05 Izabella Darcangelo

06 London Richardson

08 Alyssa Rieman

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




